¢ GALULHD

~ £ CATALOGO DE PECAS
=8  LISTE DE PIECES DE RECHANGE
SPARE PART "S LIST

;apcer'

GALUCHO o W

MCH1-10/12

CHARRUA MINI, REVERSAO AUTOMATICA, 1 CORPO DE FORMAO A 180
CHARRUES MINI, REVERSION AUTOMATIQUE, 1 CORP A 180
MINI FURROW PLOUGHS, AUTOMATIC REVERSION, 1 BODIE AT 180




o
\
)

AR ®
.f-gm‘u‘c;m@ )

\J3

GAILLUCHDO |Exec.  CASTRO| Verif. Alter. Designa. Série MCH
% INDUSTRIAS METALOMECANICAS, S.A. MCH 1 '1 0"/1 2"
6. JOAD Das Lawens - porTuca | Data  01-Apr-14 | Data Data Cod. 21103CPO1




Fig. | Referéncia | Qe - L -
Ref.| Code | Quantityimplement Descricao Designation Description
N Codigo

| 211030010 | CHASSIS MCHI-12/14 CHASSIS FRAME

2 211030030 2 CAIXAS DO TRINCO BOITES LATCH BOXES LATCH

3 211030050 | BARRA DE ENGATE MCHI PLAQUE D ATTELAGE ATACHING PLATE

4 211030060 | TRINCO AUTOMATICO MCH VERROU LATCH

5 211030090 | CABECOTE MCH POTENCE HEADSTOCK

6 211030100 | CONJUNTO DO TRINCO VERROU LATCH

1 211030110 | CONJUNTO DO BALANCIM ENSEMBLE DE LEVIER DE REVERSIN REVERSION LEVER ASSEMBLY

8 211030150 | TAMPA DO VEIO BOUCHON COVER

9 211030180 | VEIO DA MCH CAME CAME

10 211030190 43 ROLETE MCH GALET ROLLER

I 211030420 | ENGATE DO AUTOMATICO AUTO ATTELAGE AUTOMATIC HITCH

12 211030490 | VARAO DO TRINCO BAREAU DU LOQUET LATCH ROUND BAR

13 211030510 2 GUIA DA MOLA GUIDE DU RESSORT SPRING GUIDE

14 211110180 2 AFINADOR DO ANGULO 21x50 ECROU DE REGLAGE ADJUSTING NUT

15 904521975 | CAV. C/ ARGOLA @ 19x65 GOUPILLE LINCH PIN

16 910101252 | PARAF. CS 8.8 MI2x55 VIS HEXAGONAL HEXAGONAL SCREW

|7 910101254 | PARAF. CS 8.8 MI2x60 VIS HEXAGONAL HEXAGONAL SCREW

18 910101652 8 PARAF. CS 8.8 MI6x55 VIS HEXAGONAL HEXAGONAL SCREW

19 910101662 2 PARAF. CS 8.8 MI6x80 VIS HEXAGONAL HEXAGONAL SCREW

20 910101666 | PARAF. CS 8.8 MI6x90 VIS HEXAGONAL HEXAGONAL SCREW

21 910101672 | PARAF. CS 8.8 MI6x110 VIS HEXAGONAL HEXAGONAL SCREW

22 9101020356 6 PARAF. CS 8.8 M20x635 VIS HEXAGONAL HEXAGONAL SCREW

23 910102068 2 PARAF. CS 8.8 M20x95 VIS HEXAGONAL HEXAGONAL SCREW

24 910110825 | PARAF. CS RT 8.8 M8x25 VIS HEXAGONAL HEXAGONAL SCREW

25 911118080 | PORCA SEXT. 8 M8 ECROU HEXAGONAL M8 HEXAGONAL NUT M8

26 911118120 4 PORCA SEXT. 8 MI2 ECROU HEXAGONAL MI2 HEXAGONAL NUT MI2

21 911118160 8 PORCA SEXT. 8 MI6 ECROU HEXAGONAL M16 HEXAGONAL NUT MI6

28 911118200 8 PORCA SEXT. 8 M20 ECROU HEXAGONAL M20 HEXAGONAL NUT M20

29 911150120 2 PORCA S AUTOBL MI2 N ECROU INDESSERRABLE MI2 IN SELF LOCKING NUT MI2 ZN

30 911150160 4 PORCA S AUTOBL MI6 1IN ECROU INDESSERRABLE MI6 ZN SELF LOCKING NUT MI6 ZN

31 912000140 | ANTLHA 13-MI2 RONDELLE 13-MI2 FLAT WASHER 13-MI2

32 912000180 16 ANILHA 17-MI6 RONDELLE 17-MI6 FLAT WASHER 17-MI6

33 912016304 | ANILHA REF 064.5/88x5,5 RONDELLE FLAT WASHER

34 912020160 8 ANILHA MOLA 16 ZN RONDELLE ELASTIQUE 16 SPRING WASHER 16

35 912020200 8 ANITLHA MOLA 20 ZN RONDELLE ELASTIQUE 20 SPRING WASHER 20

36 913010636 2 CAV. ELAST 5x36 GOUPILLE ELASTIQUE TENSION PIN

37 913211060 3 CAVILHA DE ELO P56 GOUPILLE A ANNEAU ROBOTANT 6 LINCH PIN 6

38 914000650 2 FREIO EXT 65 DIN 471 CIRCLIP EXT. 65 DIN4TI EXT. CIRCLIP 65 DIN4TI

39 915090516 2 MANILHA GALV. 5/16" TIPO COM. UNION UNION

40 919010831 | COR. DE ELOS CURTOS 8x24x26 c¢/31 ELOS MATLLON DE CHAINE CHAIN LINK

: Designa. ;
. CASTR . .
% | m |M:T }L][; |.'!As []s“L Exec O | Verif Alter MCH1-10"/12" Série MCH
5. JOAO DAS LAMPAS - pom'u(,w_ Data 01 'APT'] 4| Data Data COd. 211 03CP02




Fig. | Referéncia| QNiaie - S -
Ii?"f' C%céqle Quantityimplement Descricao Designation Description
180

41 920113201 | MOLA TRAC 3.2x16x90 RESSORT DE TRACCION DRAFT SPRING

42 920113203 | MOLA TRAC 3.2x27x95 RESSORT DE TRACCION DRAFT SPRING

43 920118002 | MOLA TRAC 8x43x240 RESSORT DE TRACCION DRAFT SPRING

44 930001101 | LUBRIFICADOR MIOx| RECTO GRAISEUR GREASE NIPPLE

45 972520590 2 SUPORTE DE CAVILHAS SUPPORT DE GOUPILLE PIN HOLDER

46 990120080 | ETIQUETA LUBRIF. CH. REVERS. ETIQUETTE LUBRIF. LUBRIF. STICKER

41 990150005 | ETIQ.PREV.FORG.LAT. MANT.AFAST. ETIQUETTE DE PREVENTION SAFETY STICKER

48 990150008 | ETIQ.PREV.PERIG.VAR. /CONS . MANU ETIQUETTE DE PREVENTION SAFETY STICKER

49 990200010 | CH. IDENT. ALF. AG. MONTADAS PLAQUE D IDENTIFICATION IDENTIFICATION PLATE

INDUSTRIAS METALOMECANICAS, S.A.
S. JOAO DAS LAMPAS - PORTUGAL

GALUCHO
j

Exec.

CASTRO | Verif.

Alter.

Designa.

Data

01-Apr-14 | Data

Data

MCH1-10"/12"

Série MCH

Cod. 21103CP03




j

GALUCHO

INDUSTRIAS METALOMECANICAS, S.A.
S. JOAO DAS LAMPAS - PORTUGAL

Exec.

CASTRO

Verif.

Data

01-Apr-14

Data

Designa.

MCH1-10"/12"

MCH

21103CP04




Fig. | Referéncia 8:::{;{’:,;;2,‘5‘:;: . . . o
Ref.| Code | Quantityimplement Descricao Designation Description
N Codigo

| 150200100 | CALCO DRT N92 TALON DROIT RIGHT HEEL

2 211030020 I APO OU TEIRO IF-180 10/12 ETANGON LEG

3 211030130 [ ESCORA DRT ACCROCHEZ BRACE

4 211030600 [ CORPO DE FORMAO DRT IF-180 10/12 BURIN DU CORPS BODY FRAME

5 211110210 | CEPO DIREITO 8/10 SEP DROIT FROG RIGHT

6 811113070 | FORMAO 32x25x750 CISEAU CHISEL

7 811121420 [ AIVECA DRT 2F-12" VERSOIR MOULDBOARD

8 811132620 | RELHA DRT 2-12"-180 SOC GAUCHE RASETTE RIGHT SKIMMER SHARE

9 811141920 | RASTO DIREITO T 2F-12"-180 SUIVRE TRACK

10 811151120 [ RASPA DE AIVECA DRT 2F-12" EPAULEMENT DE VERSOIR SHIN

I 910112055 [ PARAF. CS RT 8.8 M20x55 VIS HEXAGONAL HEXAGONAL SCREW

12 910131235 8 PARAF. CE AQ 8.8 MI2x35 VIS A LA TETE PLATE MI2x35 FLAT HEAD SCREW MI2x35

13 910131245 2 PARAF. CE A08.8 MI2x45 VIS A LA TETE PLATE MI2x45 FLAT HEAD SCREW MI2x45

14 910131250 2 PARAF. CE AG8.8 MI2x50 VIS A LA TETE PLATE MI2x50 FLAT HEAD SCREW MI2x50

15 910132074 [ PARAF. CE AQ8.8 M20x80 VIS A LA TETE PLATE M20x80 FLAT HEAD SCREW M20x80

16 910155839 2 PARAF AJUST 5/8BSWx39 VIS SQUARE SCREW

17 911118120 12 PORCA SEXT. 8 MI2 ECROU HEXAGONAL MI2 HEXAGONAL NUT MI2

18 911118200 2 PORCA SEXT. 8 M20 ECROU HEXAGONAL M20 HEXAGONAL NUT M20

19 912000140 5 ANILHA 13-MI2 RONDELLE 13-MI?2 FLAT WASHER 13-MI2

20 912020120 12 ANILHA MOLA 12 IN RONDELLE ELASTIQUE 12 SPRING WASHER 12

21 912020200 2 ANILHA MOLA 20 IN RONDELLE ELASTIQUE 20 SPRING WASHER 20

Exec.

CASTRO | Verif.

Alter.

Designa.

INDUSTRIAS METALOMECANICAS, S.A.
S. JOAO DAS LAMPAS - PORTUGAL

GALUCHO
j

Data

01-Apr-14

Data Data

MCH1-10"/12"

Série MCH

Cod. 21103CP0O5




GALUCHO |Exec.  CASTRO| Verif. Alter. Designa. Série MCH

L] "
%'ﬁﬂﬁ“ﬂ;}m&* Data  01-Apr-14| Data Data MCH1-10%/12 Cod. 21103CP06




Fig. | Referéncia 83::{;;’;“',\:;2,‘5‘:: ] ] ] o
Ref.| Code | Quantityimplement Descrigao Designation Description
N Codigo

I 150200090 I CALCO ESO N2 TALON GAUCHE N?1 LEFT HEEL N?1

2 211030020 I APO OU TEIRO IF-180 10/12 ETANGON LEG

3 211030120 | ESCORA ESO ACCROCHE BRACE

4 211030610 [ CORPO DE FORMAO ESQ IF-180 10/12 BURIN DU CORPS BODY FRAME

5 201110290 | CEPO ESQ. 8710 SEP GAUCHE FROG LEFT

6 811113070 | FORMAO 32x25x750 CISEAU CHISEL

1 811121410 [ AIVECA ESO 2F-12" VERSOIR MOULDBOARD

8 811132610 [ RELHA ESO 2-12"-180 SOC GAUCHE RASETTE RIGHT SKIMMER SHARE

9 811141910 | RASTO ESQUERDO T 2F-12"-180 SUIVRE TRACK

10 811150110 | RASPA DE AIVECA ESQ 2F-12" EPAULEMENT DE VERSOIR SHIN

I 910112055 | PARAF. CS RT 8.8 M20x55 VIS HEXAGONAL HEXAGONAL SCREW

12 910131235 8 PARAF. CE AQ 8.8 MI2x35 VIS A LA TETE PLATE MI2x35 FLAT HEAD SCREW MI2x35

13 910131245 2 PARAF. CE AQ8.8 MI2x45 VIS A LA TETE PLATE MI2x45 FLAT HEAD SCREW M12x45

14 910131250 2 PARAF. CE AG8.8 MI2x50 VIS A LA TETE PLATE MI2x50 FLAT HEAD SCREW MI2x50

15 910132074 [ PARAF. CE AQ8.8 M20x80 VIS A LA TETE PLATE M20x80 FLAT HEAD SCREW M20x80

16 910155839 2 PARAF AJUST 5/8BSWx39 VIS SQUARE SCREW

17 911118120 12 PORCA SEXT. 8 MI2 ECROU HEXAGONAL MI2 HEXAGONAL NUT MI2

18 911118200 2 PORCA SEXT. 8 M20 ECROU HEXAGONAL M20 HEXAGONAL NUT M20

19 912000140 5 ANILHA 13-MI2 RONDELLE 13-MI2 FLAT WASHER 13-MI2

20 912020120 12 ANILHA MOLA 12 IN RONDELLE ELASTIQUE 12 SPRING WASHER 12

21 912020200 2 ANILHA MOLA 20 IN RONDELLE ELASTIQUE 20 SPRING WASHER 20

Designa.

%GALUI}HD Exec. CASTRO | Verif. Alter.
\'ﬁﬁfmﬁh FANCASSA| Myata 01-Apr-14| Data Data

MCH1-10"/12"

Série MCH

Cod. 21103CP07




Referéncia

Quantidade/Alfaia

Fig' uantité/Machine . . .
Ref.| Code Quantiymplement Descricao Designation Description
N Codigo
| 211011060 | CONJ SUPT RASPADEIRA DRT BRAS RASETTE DROITE RIGHT SKIMMER ARM
2 211011070 | CONJ SUPT RASPADE IRA ESO BRAS RASETTE GAUCHE LEFT SKIMMER ARM
3 201011100 [ RASPADE IRAS MCH (PAR) RASETTES (PAIRE) SKIMMRE (PAIR)
4 201011110 [ CONJ DA RASPADEIRA ESOQ RASETTE GAUCHE LEFT SKIMMER
5 201011120 | CONJ DA RASPADEIRA DRT RASETTE DROITE RIGHT SKIMMER
6 811162310 | RASPADE IRA MCH ESQ RASETTE GAUCHE LEFT SKIMMER
7 811162320 [ RASPADE IRA MCH DRT RASETTE DROITE RIGHT SKIMMER
8 910131030 8 PARAF. CE AQ 8.8 MI0x30 VIS A LA TETE PLATE FLAT HEAD SCREW
9 910151637 | PARAF. AJUST. C1.12.9 MI6x35 VIS AJUSTEMENT ADJUSTEMENT SCREW
10 911118100 8 PORCA SEXT. 8 MI0 ECROU HEXAGONAL M10 HEXAGONAL NUT MI10
I 912020100 8 ANILHA MOLA 10 IN RONDELLE ELASTIQUE 10 SPRING WASHER 10

INDUSTRIAS METALOMECANICAS, S.A.
S. JOAO DAS LAMPAS - PORTUGAL

GALUCHO
j

Exec.

CASTRO

Verif.

Alter.

Designa.

Data

01-Apr-14

Data

Data

MCH1-10"/12"

MCH

Cod.

21103CP08




